
SAC members and student reps 2025-26 

Sergey Ponomarenko, Faculty of Engineering, 2023-2026   serpo@Dal.Ca  

Patrice Cote, Faculty of Science 2023-2026  Patrice.Cote@Dal.Ca  

Rebecca Meagher, Faculty of Agriculture 2023-2026   Rebecca.Meagher@dal.ca  

Tanya Cook, Faculty of Dentistry 2023-2026  tcook@dal.ca  

Ruben Zaiotti, Faculty of Arts & Social Sciences, 2023-2026  R.Zaiotti@Dal.Ca  

Archibald Kaiser, Faculty of Law 2025-2028  Archie.Kaiser@Dal.Ca  

Jennifer Adams, University Libraries 2025-2028 jennifer.adams@dal.ca  

Alexander Brodsky, Faculty of Computer Science 2019-2028 abrodsky@cs.dal.ca  

 

Student reps 2025-26 

Elizabeth McGraw   2025-2026   elizabeth.mcgraw@dal.ca  

Maren Mealey           2025-2026   dsupres@dal.ca   
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